MORRINSVILLE

COLLEGE

2026

(Includes GST where applicable)
*(indicative only- subject to change)

Full Year

Three Terms

Two Terms

One Term

Tuition fees

$17,000

$13,500

$9,000

$4,500

Pastoral Care & supervision
This includes 24/7 phone, regular
monitoring and reporting back to
agents.

$ 750

$ 600

$ 500

$ 250

Administration Fee
Includes enrolment, administration
and leaver’s documentation)

$ 500

$ 500

$ 500

$ 500

Home Stay cost
@$340 a week

$15,640

(46 weeks)

$12,240
(36 weeks)

$8,160

(24 weeks)

$ 4,080

(12 weeks)

Home stay placement fee

$ 250

$ 250

$ 250

$ 250

Activities fee

(includes 4 cultural trips)

Does not include any course costs,
curriculum trips and any sport/team
fees or costs.

$ 800

Term 1=$200
Term 2=$200
Term 3=$200
Term 4=$200

Uniform

MUST be worn for students staying
longer than 1 term.

Limited amount of second-hand
uniforms available at a reduced cost.
Entirely Black footwear MUST be worn
by ALL students, even when wearing
their own school uniform.
(notincluded)

$ 350

$ 350

$ 350

SHARED Shuttle (Return)
PRIVATE Shuttle (Return)

400
700

400
$ 700

$ 400
$ 700

$ 400
$ 700

Insurance

Our school uses Unicare.

If you choose to provide your own
insurance, a copy in English must be
provided prior to the students’ arrival

$ 750

$ 565

$ 375

$ 200

NCEA fees

$ 383.30

$ 383.30




