

## MORRINSVILLE COLLEGE





2026	Full Year		Three Terms		Two Terms		On	e Term
(Includes GST where applicable) *(indicative only- subject to change)								
Tuition fees	\$17	7,000	\$13	3,500	\$9	,000	\$4	,500
Pastoral Care & supervision This includes 24/7 phone, regular monitoring and reporting back to agents.	\$	750	\$	600	\$	500	\$	250
Administration Fee Includes enrolment, administration and leaver's documentation)	\$	500	\$	500	\$	500	\$	500
Home Stay cost @\$340 a week	\$15,640 (46 weeks)		\$12,240 (36 weeks)		\$ 8,160 (24 weeks)		\$ 4,080 (12 weeks)	
Home stay placement fee	\$	250	\$	250	\$	250	\$	250
Activities fee (includes 4 cultural trips) Does not include any course costs, curriculum trips and any sport/team fees or costs.	\$	800					Te Te	rm 1=\$200 rm 2=\$200 rm 3=\$200 rm 4=\$200
Uniform MUST be worn for students staying longer than 1 term. Limited amount of second-hand uniforms available at a reduced cost. Entirely Black footwear MUST be worn by ALL students, even when wearing their own school uniform. (not included)	\$	350	\$	350	\$	350		
SHARED Shuttle (Return)	\$	400	\$	400	\$	400	\$	400
PRIVATE Shuttle (Return)	\$	700	\$	700	\$	700	\$	700
Insurance Our school uses Unicare. If you choose to provide your own insurance, a copy in English must be provided prior to the students' arrival	\$	750	\$	565	\$	375	\$	200
NCEA fees	\$	383.30	\$	383.30				